
                              MALE RESULTS

                                   Renaissance Tri Meet
                                        10/14/2014
 
Place TmPl Name                       Year School           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ========================== ==== ================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Patrick Byrnes             12   Chicopee Comp      18:49  6:04 
    2    2 Willard McKinstry          10   Chicopee Comp      18:58  6:08 
    3    3 Kyle Parks                 11   Chicopee Comp      19:48  6:23 
    4    4 Joe Lepage                 11   Chicopee Comp      19:56  6:26 
    5    5 Alex Celetti               11   Chicopee Comp      20:01  6:28 
    6    6 Tim Sturdivent             12   Chicopee Comp      20:14  6:32 
    7    7 Hector Padilla             9    Putnam             20:19  6:34 
    8    8 Aldyn Ruth                 11   Renaissance        20:52  6:44 
    9    9 Brandon Ewing              11   Chicopee Comp      21:10  6:50 
   10   10 Abel Togba                 10   Renaissance        21:28  6:56 
   11      Jordan Benoit              9    Chicopee Comp      21:30  6:56 
   12   11 Gary Crapps                     Putnam             21:43  7:01 
   13      Nick Delisle               11   Chicopee Comp      21:44  7:01 
   14   12 Jalen Bruce                9    Renaissance        21:46  7:02 
   15   13 Emmanuel Colon             7    Renaissance        21:49  7:03 
   16      Kyle Kisiel                12   Chicopee Comp      21:50  7:03 
   17   14 Trevor Wynn                11   Putnam             22:07  7:08 
   18   15 Eduardo Alvarez            11   Putnam             22:15  7:11 
   19   16 Trequence Bloodworth       10   Putnam             22:21  7:13 
   20   17 David Coburn               12   Putnam             22:27  7:15 
   21   18 Jachua Correa              9    Putnam             22:28  7:15 
   22   19 Christopher Mulligan       11   Renaissance        22:33  7:17 
   23   20 Michael Olivio                  Renaissance        22:34  7:17 
   24   21 Michael Ortiz                   Renaissance        22:58  7:25 
   25      Bradley Sargent            11   Chicopee Comp      22:58  7:25 
   26      Elijah Salaam                   Putnam             23:10  7:29 
   27      Felipe Amaro               12   Renaissance        23:18  7:31 
   28      Adam Kentish               11   Renaissance        23:58  7:44 
   29      Gabriel Ocampo             12   Putnam             24:25  7:53 
   30      Jason Martins              9    Chicopee Comp      24:37  7:57 
   31      Marcello Agnitti           11   Renaissance        24:58  8:03 
   32      Anthony Hardy              12   Putnam             25:06  8:06 
   33      Bronson Holland            9    Renaissance        25:06  8:06 
   34      Garrick Hanechak           11   Chicopee Comp      25:08  8:07 
   35      Owen Tynca                      Renaissance        25:17  8:10 
   36      Laterreur Gilles           10   Putnam             25:22  8:11 
   37      ? ?                             Putnam             25:32  8:15 
   38      Clevaughn Lewis            10   Putnam             25:44  8:18 
   39      Dawell Baustista           10   Renaissance        26:03  8:24 
   40      Deon Charles               11   Renaissance        26:31  8:34 
   41      Zachary Philbrick          12   Chicopee Comp      26:35  8:35 
   42      Ronnie Lafontaine          10   Chicopee Comp      27:02  8:43 
   43      Solomon Flowers            9    Renaissance        27:24  8:51 
   44      Anthony Collazo            11   Renaissance        27:38  8:55 
   45      Nathan Alvarez             10   Renaissance        28:24  9:10 
   46      Nicholas Ayala             7    Renaissance        30:35  9:52 
   47      Larry Williams                  Renaissance        30:49  9:57 
   48      Shavar Sewell              10   Putnam             31:00 10:00 
   49      Joshua Dearce              12   Putnam             32:05 10:21 



   50      Nathan Foster              7    Renaissance        32:18 10:25 
   51      Kory Collazo               8    Renaissance        35:10 11:21 
   52      ? ?                             Putnam             38:11 12:20 

                       Chicopee Comp vs Renaissance

  1.    15  Chicopee Comp        (  19:31  1:37:32   1:12)
===================================
  1      1  Patrick Byrnes                   18:49
  2      2  Willard McKinstry                18:58
  3      3  Kyle Parks                       19:48
  4      4  Joe Lepage                       19:56
  5      5  Alex Celetti                     20:01
  6   (  6) Tim Sturdivent                   20:14
  7   (  8) Brandon Ewing                    21:10

  2.    49  Renaissance          (  21:42  1:48:28   1:41)
===================================
  1      7  Aldyn Ruth                       20:52
  2      9  Abel Togba                       21:28
  3     10  Jalen Bruce                      21:46
  4     11  Emmanuel Colon                   21:49
  5     12  Christopher Mulligan             22:33
  6   ( 13) Michael Olivio                   22:34
  7   ( 14) Michael Ortiz                    22:58

                          Chicopee Comp vs Putnam

  1.    15  Chicopee Comp        (  19:31  1:37:32   1:12)
===================================
  1      1  Patrick Byrnes                   18:49
  2      2  Willard McKinstry                18:58
  3      3  Kyle Parks                       19:48
  4      4  Joe Lepage                       19:56
  5      5  Alex Celetti                     20:01
  6   (  6) Tim Sturdivent                   20:14
  7   (  8) Brandon Ewing                    21:10

  2.    49  Putnam               (  21:45  1:48:45   2:02)
===================================
  1      7  Hector Padilla                   20:19
  2      9  Gary Crapps                      21:43
  3     10  Trevor Wynn                      22:07
  4     11  Eduardo Alvarez                  22:15
  5     12  Trequence Bloodworth             22:21
  6   ( 13) David Coburn                     22:27
  7   ( 14) Jachua Correa                    22:28

                           Renaissance vs Putnam

  1.    28  Renaissance          (  21:42  1:48:28   1:41)
===================================



  1      2  Aldyn Ruth                       20:52
  2      3  Abel Togba                       21:28
  3      5  Jalen Bruce                      21:46
  4      6  Emmanuel Colon                   21:49
  5     12  Christopher Mulligan             22:33
  6   ( 13) Michael Olivio                   22:34
  7   ( 14) Michael Ortiz                    22:58

  2.    29  Putnam               (  21:45  1:48:45   2:02)
===================================
  1      1  Hector Padilla                   20:19
  2      4  Gary Crapps                      21:43
  3      7  Trevor Wynn                      22:07
  4      8  Eduardo Alvarez                  22:15
  5      9  Trequence Bloodworth             22:21
  6   ( 10) David Coburn                     22:27
  7   ( 11) Jachua Correa                    22:28

                              FEMALE RESULTS

                                   Renaissance Tri Meet
                                        10/14/2014
 
Place TmPl Name                       Year School           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ========================== ==== ================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kiara Velazquez            11   Putnam             25:45  8:19 
    2    2 Danielle Pinette           11   Chicopee Comp      25:59  8:23 
    3    3 Jenna Herd                 11   Chicopee Comp      26:39  8:36 
    4    4 Shiann Madisonwilson       11   Putnam             27:21  8:50 
    5    5 Xziana Dejesus             10   Chicopee Comp      28:25  9:10 
    6    6 Jacqueline Gonzalez        9    Putnam             28:54  9:20 
    7    7 Kaelyn Aponte              11   Chicopee Comp      28:58  9:21 
    8    8 Michelle Arbuzova          10   Chicopee Comp      29:43  9:36 
    9    9 Mariah O'Connor            10   Chicopee Comp      29:58  9:40 
   10   10 Andrea Greer               9    Putnam             30:44  9:55 
   11   11 Katrianna Davis            10   Putnam             30:58 10:00 
   12      Keesha Cintron             12   Renaissance        32:36 10:31 
   13   12 Kalize Bethea              9    Putnam             35:22 11:25 
   14      Anissa Nieves              10   Renaissance        37:29 12:06 
   15   13 Kiki Hunt                  12   Putnam             41:01 13:14 
   16      Stacey Dumezil             10   Putnam             43:43 14:06 
   17      ? ?                             Putman             44:54 14:29 
   18      Crystal Betancourt         10   Renaissance        45:42 14:45 

                       Chicopee Comp vs Renaissance

  1.    15  Chicopee Comp        (  27:57  2:19:44   3:44)
===================================
  1      1  Danielle Pinette                 25:59
  2      2  Jenna Herd                       26:39
  3      3  Xziana Dejesus                   28:25
  4      4  Kaelyn Aponte                    28:58
  5      5  Michelle Arbuzova                29:43
  6   (  6) Mariah O'Connor                  29:58



 2.     50  Renaissance
===================================

                          Chicopee Comp vs Putnam

  1.    25  Chicopee Comp        (  27:57  2:19:44   3:44)
===================================
  1      2  Danielle Pinette                 25:59
  2      3  Jenna Herd                       26:39
  3      5  Xziana Dejesus                   28:25
  4      7  Kaelyn Aponte                    28:58
  5      8  Michelle Arbuzova                29:43
  6   (  9) Mariah O'Connor                  29:58

  2.    32  Putnam               (  28:45  2:23:42   5:13)
===================================
  1      1  Kiara Velazquez                  25:45
  2      4  Shiann Madisonwilson             27:21
  3      6  Jacqueline Gonzalez              28:54
  4     10  Andrea Greer                     30:44
  5     11  Katrianna Davis                  30:58
  6   ( 12) Kalize Bethea                    35:22
  7   ( 13) Kiki Hunt                        41:01

                           Renaissance vs Putnam

  1.    15  Putnam               (  28:45  2:23:42   5:13)
===================================
  1      1  Kiara Velazquez                  25:45
  2      2  Shiann Madisonwilson             27:21
  3      3  Jacqueline Gonzalez              28:54
  4      4  Andrea Greer                     30:44
  5      5  Katrianna Davis                  30:58
  6   (  6) Kalize Bethea                    35:22
  7   (  7) Kiki Hunt                        41:01

 2.     50  Renaissance
===================================


